General information about company

Scrip code 532994

NSE Symbol ARCHIDPLY
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE877101016

Name of the company

ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef cotr'lpany has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar;:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | (1ass of securities (1X)
. paid- [ shares no. of shares
Catego! Category of | Nos. Of fully paid uj underlyin shares (calculated as
€TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1) shares . =(IV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+(VI) 1957) (VIII) As a N Clas % of
held (VD) a% of ass e8| 28 | roral | (A+BHC)
W) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 16034645 16034645 | 72.67 16034645 16034645 | 72.67
Group
(B) Public 10819 6030355 6030355 | 27.33 6030355 6030355 |27.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10830 22065000 22065000 | 100 22065000 22065000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | NUMOCEr O ledeed or
Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn 1 i erwise
h XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of . . . I equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . I, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. (S)atortal No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) heﬁies (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.67 16034645
Group
(B) Public 27.33 5960180
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21994825




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

g(f)- asa % of Number of V(})t‘ing Rights held in each
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €lass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held _ (caleulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity | p o leints V)t SCRR
held (IV) | shares eceipts (IV)+(V) ¥ of
e [ VD [1957) (VIID | Clags eg: | Class Total
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a Individuals/Hindu 2776205 2776205 | 12.58 2776205 2776205 | 12.58
undivided Family
@ Any Other 5 13258440 13258440 | 60.09 13258440 13258440 | 60.09
(specify)
(S:t)(—l'l;otal 11 16034645 16034645 | 72.67 16034645 16034645 | 72.67
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 16034645 16034645 | 72.67 16034645 16034645 | 72.67
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders ;5556 4690754 4690754 [ 2126 4690754 4690754 |21.26
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 880218 880218 3.99 880218 880218 3.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 273 459383 459383 | 2.08 459383 459383 |2.08
(specify)
(S];l;)(;mal 10819 6030355 6030355 | 27.33 6030355 6030355 |27.33
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 10819 6030355 6030355 |27.33 6030355 6030355 [27.33
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10830 22065000 22065000 | 100 22065000 22065000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10830 22065000 22065000 | 100 22065000 22065000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Ehareholc_img »a52 | Number of pledged or
Underlying % assuming full Locked in et
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . i, securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa 7 Asa %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No, | oftotal | ftotal
(VIDH(X) As a % of | NO- | g o. | of tota
(a) ares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 12.58 2776205
(d) 60.09 13258440
(Slu)b-Total (A) 72.67 16034645
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 72.67 16034645
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.26 4655099
(a(ii)) 3.99 880218
(e) 2.08 424863
Sub-Total (B) 27.33 5960180
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.33 5960180
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 21994825
Total (A+B+C 100 21994825

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEENDAYAL
DAGA HUF

SHYAM
DAGA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

DEENDAYAL
DAGA

USHA DAGA

RAIJIV DAGA

PAN (1)

AAAHDY420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPD8413H

ACFPD3879B

AGQPD7847Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6

0.02

35

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

Class eg:y

Total

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

0.02

35

3.45

2.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.6

0.02

3.5

3.45

2.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

20000

573685

4100

771620

760300

646500




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2776205

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2776205

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2776205

Class eg:y

Total

2776205

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2776205




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSAM TIMBER
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE LTD.

THE MYSORE
CHIPBOARDS
LIMITED

VANRAJ
SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAVI
MARKETING &
SERVICES PVT
LTD.

SHREE SHYAM
TEA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCAG6975A

AABCTO0613L

AABCV0233C

AACCR2511E

AAFCS9160B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4411750

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

13258440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

4411750

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

13258440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.99

17.87

12.82

1.26

60.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4411750

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

13258440

Class eg:y

Total

4411750

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

13258440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.99

8.15

17.87

12.82

1.26

60.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.99

17.87

12.82

60.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4411750

1797431

3943509

2827850

277900

13258440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Others

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REPATRIABLE

NON -RESIDENT INDIAN NON-

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

104

28

47

94

273

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

117978

19308

33364

288733

459383

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

117978

19308

33364

288733

459383

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

2.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

117978

19308

33364

288733

459383

Class eg:y

Total

117978

19308

33364

288733

459383

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.09

1.31

2.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.09

0.15

1.31

2.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

83458

19308

33364

288733

424863




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

9

3225

3225




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



