General information about company							
Scrip code	532994						
NSE Symbol	ARCHIDPLY						
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE877I01016						
Name of the company	ARCHIDPLY INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities				
	Catalogue	r shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder		fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	\ /	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	16034645			16034645	72.67	16034645		16034645	72.67	
(B)	Public	10819	6030355			6030355	27.33	6030355		6030355	27.33	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	10830	22065000			22065000	100	22065000		22065000	100	

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying onutstanding warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying onvertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  No. Of Shares Underlying onvertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  No. Of Shares (XII)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)  As a %  No. Of Shares (XII)  No. Of Shares (XII)	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.67					16034645
(B)	Public				27.33					5960180
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					21994825

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the P	Promoter ar	nd Promo	ter G	roup	
	Name of the Shareholders (II)   Shareholders (III)   Shareholders (IIII)   Shareholders (III)   Shareholders (II	in each									
Sr.	Name of the	shareholders	up equity	up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	5 (1)	()		shares held			1957) (VIII) As a % of			Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2776205			2776205	12.58	2776205		2776205	12.58
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	13258440			13258440	60.09	13258440		13258440	60.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	16034645			16034645	72.67	16034645		16034645	72.67
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	16034645			16034645	72.67	16034645		16034645	72.67
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sl	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10526	4690754			4690754	21.26	4690754		4690754	21.26
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	880218			880218	3.99	880218		880218	3.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	273	459383			459383	2.08	459383		459383	2.08
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10819	6030355			6030355	27.33	6030355		6030355	27.33
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		10819	6030355			6030355	27.33	6030355		6030355	27.33
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	lder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		10830	22065000			22065000	100	22065000		22065000	100
Total (A+B+C)		10830	22065000			22065000	100	22065000		22065000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				12.58					2776205
(d)				60.09					13258440
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.67					16034645
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.67					16034645
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older			•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				21.26					4655099
(a(ii))				3.99					880218
(e)				2.08					424863
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.33					5960180
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				27.33					5960180
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					21994825
Total (A+B+C				100					21994825

		Individuals	/Hindu undivide	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEENDAYAL DAGA HUF	SHYAM DAGA	SANGEETA BHARADIA	DEENDAYAL DAGA	USHA DAGA	RAJIV DAGA
PAN (II)	AAAHD9420P	ABRPD9021C	ACAPB4241Q	ACBPD8413H	ACFPD3879B	AGQPD7847
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	2.6	0.02	3.5	3.45	2.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	)	·		
Class eg:X	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500
Class eg:y						
Total	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	2.6	0.02	3.5	3.45	2.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	2.6	0.02	3.5	3.45	2.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	20000	573685	4100	771620	760300	646500

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2776205
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2776205
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2776205
Class eg:y	
Total	2776205
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	2776205

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASSAM TIMBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LTD.	THE MYSORE CHIPBOARDS LIMITED	VANRAJ SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	RAVI MARKETING & SERVICES PVT LTD.	SHREE SHYAM TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA6975A	AABCT0613L	AABCV0233C	AACCR2511E	AAFCS9160B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.99	8.15	17.87	12.82	1.26	60.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
Class eg:y						
Total	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.99	8.15	17.87	12.82	1.26	60.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.99	8.15	17.87	12.82	1.26	60.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4411750	1797431	3943509	2827850	277900	13258440
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	·				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Ar	ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Others	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NON -RESIDENT INDIAN NON- REPATRIABLE		Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	104	28	47	94	273
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	117978	19308	33364	288733	459383
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	117978	19308	33364	288733	459383
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.09	0.15	1.31	2.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX	(i)		
Class eg: X	117978	19308	33364	288733	459383
Class eg:y					
Total	117978	19308	33364	288733	459383
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.09	0.15	1.31	2.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.09	0.15	1.31	2.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	83458	19308	33364	288733	424863

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1	9	3225	3225			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence